
                                      Potomac Electric  Power Company
No. of Retail Customers  2001‐2013

Years TOTAL Residential Commercial Other  Years TOTAL Residential Commercial Other 
2001 221,802 195,648 26,121 33 2001 491,778 445,318 46,342 118
2002 224,857 198,667 26,157 33 2002 495,806 450,974 44,718 114
2003 226,124 200,226 25,866 32 2003 499,412 454,776 44,525 111
2004 229,959 203,536 26,391 32 2004 506,978 461,458 45,411 109
2005 235,044 208,324 26,689 31 2005 512,129 465,722 46,300 107
2006 237,988 211,220 26,737 31 2006 515,949 469,138 46,699 112
2007 241,833 215,170 26,630 33 2007 518,268 471,466 46,701 101
2008 246,824 220,113 26,679 32 2008 519,743 472,874 46,767 102
2009 252,461 226,030 26,399 32 2009 525,876 478,545 47,231 100
2010 255,709 229,242 26,434 33 2010 531,354 483,906 47,348 100
2011 256,902 230,384 26,486 32 2011 531,827 484,058 47,670 99
2012 259,958 233,642 26,282 34 2012 533,217 486,059 47,060 98
2013 264,384 237,973 26,378 33 2013 536,604 488,951 47,559 94

Years TOTAL Residential Commercial Other 
2001 713,580 640,966 72,463 151
2002 720,663 649,641 70,875 147
2003 725,536 655,002 70,391 143
2004 736,937 664,994 71,802 141
2005 747,173 674,046 72,989 138
2006 753,937 680,358 73,436 143
2007 760,101 686,636 73,331 134
2008 766,567 692,987 73,446 134
2009 778,337 704,575 73,630 132
2010 787,063 713,148 73,782 133
2011 788,729 714,442 74,156 131
2012 793,175 719,701 73,342 132
2013 800,988 726,924 73,937 127

Source: Pepco

DC MD

SYSTEM



System System
Total Nos. % of Total Nos.  % of Total Total Nos. % of Total Nos.  % of Total

2001 640,966 195,648 30.5% 445,318 69.5% 2001 72,463 26,121 36.0% 46,342 64.0%
2002 649,641 198,667 30.6% 450,974 69.4% 2002 70,875 26,157 36.9% 44,718 63.1%
2003 655,002 200,226 30.6% 454,776 69.4% 2003 70,391 25,866 36.7% 44,525 63.3%
2004 664,994 203,536 30.6% 461,458 69.4% 2004 71,802 26,391 36.8% 45,411 63.2%
2005 674,046 208,324 30.9% 465,722 69.1% 2005 72,989 26,689 36.6% 46,300 63.4%
2006 680,358 211,220 31.0% 469,138 69.0% 2006 73,436 26,737 36.4% 46,699 63.6%
2007 686,636 215,170 31.3% 471,466 68.7% 2007 73,331 26,630 36.3% 46,701 63.7%
2008 692,987 220,113 31.8% 472,874 68.2% 2008 73,446 26,679 36.3% 46,767 63.7%
2009 704,575 226,030 32.1% 478,545 67.9% 2009 73,630 26,399 35.9% 47,231 64.1%
2010 713,148 229,242 32.1% 483,906 67.9% 2010 73,782 26,434 35.8% 47,348 64.2%
2011 714,442 230,384 32.2% 484,058 67.8% 2011 74,156 26,486 35.7% 47,670 64.3%
2012 719,701 233,642 32.5% 486,059 67.5% 2012 73,342 26,282 35.8% 47,060 64.2%
2013 726,924 237,973 32.7% 488,951 67.3% 2013 73,937 26,378 35.7% 47,559 64.3%

                                 Total
System
Total Nos. % of Total Nos.  % of Total

2001 713,580 221,802 31.1% 491,778 68.9%
2002 720,663 224,857 31.2% 495,806 68.8%
2003 725,536 226,124 31.2% 499,412 68.8%
2004 736,937 229,959 31.2% 506,978 68.8%
2005 747,173 235,044 31.5% 512,129 68.5%
2006 753,937 237,988 31.6% 515,949 68.4%
2007 760,101 241,833 31.8% 518,268 68.2%
2008 766,567 246,824 32.2% 519,743 67.8%
2009 778,337 252,461 32.4% 525,876 67.6%
2010 787,063 255,709 32.5% 531,354 67.5%
2011 788,729 256,902 32.6% 531,827 67.4%
2012 793,175 259,958 32.8% 533,217 67.2%
2013 800,988 264,384 33.0% 536,604 67.0%

Source:  Pepco
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